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
hook-ups. Rare hot water heat and forced air A/C. $309,900

401 Sterling Drive
Like-new condition, ranch-style townhome nestled on a quiet cul-
de-sac. 4 bedrooms, 3 full-sized baths, and a 2-car attached garage. 
Gourmet kitchen with granite on the center island, hardwood fl oors 
in the main areas including the master bedroom, and tile fl oors in the 
baths and laundry. A/C fully fi nished basement. $359,900

A fabulous 2003 Dan Gregg Constructed home, that is close in 
Rural with no dirt roads.  3162 sf and fi nished bsmt.  5 BR, 3 BA 
makes this a great family home in a great school district.  � e 
outbuilding was added in 2009 and measures 30 X 40 to add to 
the 3 car attached garage. Call me to see it! $489,000

New Price!
1660 US Highway 85

New Price!

New Price!
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kr is t i@cheyennehomes .com
REALTOR®Kristi Leavitt

3400 E. 11th Street

Charming all-brick ranch home with 3 bedrooms, 
2 bathrooms and 1 car garage. This home features 
hardwood floors, large family room, office 
and large fenced corner lot with mature trees.

Offered at $209,900.

1217 SHERMAN MOUNTAIN LOOP 
Grand executive home just north of Western Hills, 
in Murray Hills Estates. 6 BR, 6 BA, a grand entry 
& galleria, formal living & dining rooms, butler’s 
service area, gourmet kitchen, w/exceptional 
cabinet & counter space, 2-story family room 
w/ 20’ ceilings, master suite w/ separate sitting 
area, 2 walk-in closets & a 7-piece master bath. 
oversized 3-car garage, fenced backyard w/ 
patio, full unfi nished basement on 2.79 acres. 
$1,100,000

They say home is where the heart is, which is 
why it is so important to have a REALTOR® 
whose goal is to find to find you the perfect 
home for YOU. Whether we hit a home run 
on the very first house, or the hundredth, 
I will be there with you every step of the 
way. Working with me is more than a 
transaction, but a friendship. If you 
just want to chat about life at 7am, 
need some extra help to get your home 
market-ready, or are ready to put in 
an offer and are looking for someone 
who will look out for your best 
interests and ensure the process goes 
smoothly, I am here for my clients 
100%. So, whether you are looking 
to buy or sell, give me a call. You 
pick the day and time, I’ll bring the 
cookies and expertise, and together 
we will make your dreams come true!
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Country living at its fi nest! � is beautiful log home off ers 3 BR, 3 BA, and charm galore! 

Room to sprawl out with an 2,242 sf on the main level! Stay cozy with a stunning wood-fueled 

fi replace and fabulous mountain views. � ere is plenty of room for horses and outdoor fun 

on just over 40 acres!   $525,000

1289 Red Tail Way

Wonderful home w/ 4BR/3BA! All 
new paint, vaulted ceilings & a gas fp. 
Large living room w/ an even larger 
family room in the fi nished basement! 
Spacious kitchen & dining area, & 
a great master suite. A/C, sprinkler 
system, & fenced backyard.    $340,000

6023 Highview Court

� is one-of-a-kind custom home has a beautiful view of HR Lake! It has over 2600 sf on the 
main fl oor with a fully fi nished walk-out basement. � is home has so many custom details 
– too many to list! Full stucco and stone exterior, hardwood fl oors, great room and game 
room in the basement, fi ve large bedrooms. All this with an additional 5000-sf drive-through 
outbuilding. Hurry – this one won’t last long!   $650,000

3364 Lazear Ranch 
Road

Incredible fi nd w/ no covenants on 
10 acres! Brand-new well, septic tank, 
new windows, new exterior paint, 
newly dry-walled interior, metal roof, 
& snow fence. Stay cozy w/ the wood 
stove, open great room w/ split-
bedroom design!    $225,000

1354 Road 142 Hillsdale

www.wyopreview.com May 2018  Preview 55

http://www.wyopreview.com


307.634.2222
CHEYENNEHOMES.COM

6106 YELLOWSTONE RD

6020 YELLOWSTONE RD

1660 DELL RANGE BLVD

H O M E S B Y G U A R D I A N . C O M

1247 
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
windows, kitchen w/ stainless steel 
appliances, quartz countertops, & 
hardwood cabinets, eat-in kitchen, 
separate full dining. $330,000

3708 Carey Avenue
Brick home w/ hardwood fl oors & fresh 
paint throughout main level, spacious & 
sun-fi lled rooms, pristine landscaping 
complete w/ sprinkler system, A/C, 2 
fi replaces. $267,900

Under Contract

Under Contract

Under Contract

222 Carriage Circle
Stunning close-in rural home in Bar X 
Ranch! 5 large BR & 5 BA, there is plenty 
of space to sprawl out! 5-piece master suite 
is complete w/ � replace, 2 huge walk-in-
closets, & patio access. Truly a chef ’s kitchen 
w/ stainless appliances, beautiful cherry 

hardwoods, & new cabinets! Backyard boasts park-like setting with a custom water 
feature, Trex deck, & retractable awning. Bonus - great mother-in-law suite w/ garage 
access!! $539,900  

6501 Laramie St.
Immaculate ranch style home w/ gleaming 
hardwood � oors, custom tile work, granite 
countertops, stainless steel appliances, 
hardwood trim, solid hardwood doors. 
Open � oor plan, main � oor master, large 
walk-in closet, 5-piece master bath. Bonus 
family room in basement. Don’t miss! 
$389,900  

1717 Alexander #203
What a wonderful condo in a great 
location! � is home features two 
bedrooms, two baths and a 1 car 
garage. � ere is an eat-in kitchen with 
pantry plus separate dining. Plus there 
is a covered patio. $199,900

1506 Elm Court 
PERFECT! SO well cared for & lots of 
NEW. Main � oor w/ sun � lled living 
room & 2 BR all w/ hardwood � oors, 
an updated & beautifully tiled full bath, 
dining area that adjoins a remodeled 
kitchen w/ granite sink, solid surface 
counters, tiled back splash & new 
appliances. Basement has family room 
w/ wood stove, 3rd BR, ¾ BA w/ in 
� oor heat, study nook & additional 
space for entertaining, laundry & 
storage. Covered front porch & covered 
patio, deck & fenced yard & near zero 
maintenance exterior.   $192,000  

New Listing!
10389 Choke Cherry 
Rd.STUNNING! Prairie home on 6 
close-in acres just E. of Cheyenne w/ 
over 2200 Sq. � . of living space PLUS 
an 1800 Sq. � . un� nished bsmt. Home 
has been remodeled w/ brand new –Gill 
low E windows, carpet, paint,  � ooring, 
cabinets, counter tops, tile, appliances – 
& everything is top-of-the-line. Open & 
livable � oor plan, 3 BR, master suite & 
bath, window-lined living rm, gourmet 
kitchen w/ eating bar & adjoining 
breakfast room, formal dining & main 
� oor laundry. Lo�  w/ gas � replace over 
3 car garage.   $425,000  

New Listing!
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• Fabulous panoramic views from this incredible close-in rural home!
• Two-story boasting 7 BR 6 BA 4-Car Garage with full Brick Exterior!
• 6,539 total sq.ft., fully-fi nished!  9.43 Acres!
• So many amenities ... Stainless steel appliances, Schroll KT with 

Cherrywood Cabinetry, Solid Surface Countertops, See-through FP, 
Main Floor Master, Two Jetted Tubs, Five Walk-in Closets, Surround 
Sound and CAT 5 Wiring, Front & Back Staircases, Eat-in Kitchen, 
Formal Dining, Main Floor Laundry, Th eater Room, Sunroom, 
Exercise Room, Sprinkler System & so much more ...

4380 Butch Cassidy Trail  - $775,000

new listing!

• Here’s your opportunity for a bit of country AND growing room for 
your family!  5 BR 3 BA fully-fi nished Ranch built 2004.

• 2-Car Att. Garage plus 40x30 heated outbuilding, great for additional 
vehicle storage, mechanical needs or hobbies!

• Formal & Informal Dining on Main Level! Comfortably-sized KT with 
wrap-around cabinetry & solid-surface countertops!

• 34x14 Family Room just great for theater viewing plus an adjacent 
10x13 area perfect for playing games with family & friends!

• Covered Deck! Sprinkler Sys! Fenced Backyard! Dog Run! 2.5 Acres.

5898 Troyer Drive - $370,000

new price!

new price!
• For those who dream of enchanting delights, this property is a dream come true!
• Two homes off ered as one package situated on 1+ acre fully landscaped city lot. 

Includes 26x40 Steel Building, Detached & Attached Garages, other storage 
buildings too.

• Th e 1.5 Story and exceptionally gracious main house features 3 BR 2 BA with an 
upper level master suite. Hardwood! Granite! Vintage Charm! 

• Additionally, the main house includes a 1BR 1BA bsmt apt with both exterior & 
interior access.  
• Th e Guest House boasts distinctive rustic charm with 3 BR 1.5 BA, full KT, Family 

Rm & Laundry!
• Like a private 
park! Rolling green 
lawn, gardens, fruit 
& shade trees. Fully 
fenced w/sprinkler 
system. 

706 - 708 Storey Blvd - $580,000

new price!new price!
Guest House

26 x 40 
outbuilding

Two Homes,
One Package!
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6950 BUCKSKIN TRL

SOLD!
SOLD!

1518 HOT SPRINGS

PENDING!
PENDING!

IMPECCABLE TWO STORY! Att racti ve 
solid granite kitchen w/ breakfast 
bar, separate dining, huge living room 
with gas log fp, nice master suite, 
convenient upstairs laundry, 2nd & 
3rd BRs, “speak easy” bsmt FR/ game 
room including wet bar & custom 
lighti ng. Stucco 
exterior, fenced 
back yard w/ 
pati o overlooks 
Saddle Ridge 
park!  $375,000

3525 RANCHVIEW DR

EXQUISITE RAMBLING RANCHER! 
A perfect family home complete 
with 4 BR, 3 BA, and 2 car att ached 
garage.  Main fl oor master, updated 
appliances, Solid surface countertops, 
new kitchen fl ooring, forced air heat, 
A/C, fenced backyard, sprinkler sys in 
front and back.  
A great home at 
a great price in 
the South Triad.  
Don’t miss this 
one!  $242,500

1008 ARCADIAN DR

MAINTENANCE FREE TRI-LEVEL! 

Att racti ve heavy duty vinyl siding, 

newer vinyl windows, vaulted living 

room, oak kitchen, daylight family 

room with pellet stove, 3 bedrooms, 

2 baths, covered pati o, fenced back 

yard with sprinkler system, RV 

parking a bonus!  $180,000

2213 PINE AVENUE

N E W
L I S T I N G !

N E W
L I S T I N G !

N E W
L I S T I N G !

1632 Star Bright Drive
Rocking Star Ranch Beauty!  4 BR, 
2 BA, granite, ss appliances, walk-in 
pantry, AC, large windows, gas FP. 
Backyard with gorgeous pergola and 
fi re pit! $415,000

1822 Morrie Avenue
Marvelous stone home with 3BR, and 
2 BA. Hardwood fl oors including 
marbleized bamboo in 2 of the 
bedrooms. Huge master bath, walk-
out deck upstairs, and 2 pellet stoves. 
$225,000

UNDER CONTRACT!

1825 COTTONWOOD PARK 
Lodge w/ band stage, bar w/ full 
retail liquor license, commercial 
kitchen, bunkhouse, 3 separate 
rooms, caretakers quarters, 1 cabin 
(sleeps 6), 1bed/1 bath.  $699,000

Wheatland

1839 E. PERSHING BLVD.
 Cute home close to Carey Jr. High. 
Several updates! New furnace, tiled 
kitchen, bath, & fresh paint. Large 
windows, 2 BR, 1 BA on main 
floor, & 3rd  in bsmt. $182,900

Cheyenne

2322 CRESTVIEW DRIVE
Open floor plan in this 2004 built 
Twin home, great location! 5 bed/3 
full baths w/ Main floor living. 
Well maintained ,move-in ready. 
Fully finsihed basement. $225,000

Torrington

107 S. WARREN AVE.
Built in 2006 this cute home is 
tucked away in the trees. Vaulted 
ceilings 3 bed / 1 bath with a 
jetted tub. Great open floor plan 1 
bedroom is a loft.   $170,000

Glendo
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The best view lots in town
are finally available!

Bill Lewis 
307.630.0383 | bill@cheyennehomes.com

View Lots $118,000 each

Sold!
Sold!

Sold!

U/C
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m NOW BUILDING
IN THOMAS HEIGHTS

5700 Dayton Drive
Ready NOW
$384,900

3800 Edison Avenue
Ready in 60 Days

$379,900

3807 Sahler Street
Ready in 120 Days

$384,900

3806 Edison Avenue
Ready in 120 Days

$377,900

3815 Sahler Street
Ready in 120 Days

$384,900

Yor an  ur
Yor  or r

Cal or  bir 
colin!We l o b in e cy!

we  wa w ... an  sos

GB Builders’ consistent focus is this:  What is the 
best home we can build for our clients? With an 
emphasis on quality and craft smanship above all 

else, Garth Buresh prides himself on building a 
bett er home at a bett er price. It’s evident the 
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

Under
 Cont

ract!

3212 Boxelder Drive
$250,000

• Classic all-brick rancher has 4BR, 2BA, 2-car 
detached garage.  Full fenced yard with sprinkler 
system.

• Updated kitchen includes granite counters, tile 
backsplash, attractive cabinetry.

• Full, fi nished basement offers a large family 
room, bedroom, bath, laundry and storage.

941 Ballad Lane
$264,900

• Very attractive 4BR, 3BA ranch style home in 
desirable Harmony Meadows location. 

• Full stucco exterior.  Awesome fenced yard 
with sprinkler system. Central air. Malarkey 
Legacy roof.

• Basement fi nish includes a nice bedroom, family 
room, full bath, plus storage.  Very nice!

$264,900$264,900

Under
 Cont

ract!

7800 Aztec Drive
$309,900

• Exceptional close-in rural offers 3BR, 3BA, 
2-car garage on 6.44 acres with no covenants.

• Lots of  updating on the main level including 
fl ooring, baths, paint, kitchen with solid surface 
counters.

• Full basement offers a FR w/ wood stove, offi ce 
area, and a bathroom.  Great Views to the West!

$309,900$309,900

Under
 Cont

ract!

Under
 Cont

ract!
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5835 Kenosha Street.  Terrifi c 2 story home in 
Dakota Crossing. � is home has 4 bedrooms, 
4 bathrooms, and a 3 car attached garage!  
Master bathroom includes walk in closet and 
master bath!  Main fl oor has formal living 
room and additional family room as well!  
Separate dining, main fl oor laundry, central 
a/c, and vaulted ceilings! Fully fi nished walkout 
basement with living area and second master 
bedroom with an attached full bath and two 
large closets, as well as additional storage!  Nice 
back yard with deck and landscaping!  Playset 
stays!  All around great home with so much to 
off er!  $307,000

120 Tampa Court.  Ready for you!!   � is great 
bi-level home has 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, 
and 2 car garage on an impressive 15,000 
sq. ft. lot surrounded by mature trees!  Vinyl 
siding and windows throughout the house!  
New carpet, tile fl ooring and paint!   Kitchen 
has been updated with new appliances that 
compliment the tile fl oors and backsplash!  
Master bedroom with updated Jack and Jill 
bathroom with dual vanity!  Lower level is large 
and has a cozy wood burning fi re place!  � is 
home has everything that you would need!  
$235,000

5413 Liz Ranch Road.  Wonderful ranch 
style home in JL Ranch!  4 bedrooms, 2 
bathrooms, 2 car garage!  Basement has one 
bedroom fi nished with egress window, along 
with additional theater room for the movie 
buff  in your family!  Main fl oor includes 
vaulted ceilings, main fl oor laundry and 
main fl oor master.  Master bedroom includes 
master bathroom and massive walk in closet 
measuring at 7X14!  � is home has new 
exterior and interior paint within the last year.  
Stellar patio with privacy panel just in time for 
summer!  $247,500

I have known many Realtors in my life but I must 
say my experience working with Robin was one 

of the best ever. She was thoroughly knowledgeable and 
exhibited the professional attitude of an expert in her 
field. Friendly, outgoing, and always ready to assist! When 
we were building our home she made many suggestions 
that turned out to be perfect for us. I would certainly use 
her in the future for any realty needs that I might have. 
Thank you Robin for giving us our perfect home!
- Phil G.

Check out more 
and follow me...

ROBIN FOREMAN
#1 PROPERTIES

I love HAPPY CUSTOMERS!
  What my clients are saying...

It was apparent from our first meeting that Robin 
was not only welcoming and personable, but 

also trustworthy and knowledgeable. We were incredibly 
impressed with her thoroughness and goal-oriented 
action. Robin guided us every step of the way, answered 
every question and helped us make informed decisions. 
She was super responsive, never questioned a special 
request, and made us feel like we were in control, even 
though we relied on her expertise. We can’t thank her 
enough for her hard work and dedication to our family in 
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